
打順表

打順 位置 選手名 ＵＮ

試合日： 会 場： 試合番号：

先攻

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

FP

控え選手

チーム

球審 二塁塁審一塁塁審 三塁塁審

副審１ 副審２ 公式記録員 放送員

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 合計

後攻
選手名位置打順 ＵＮ

FP

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

控え選手

ニトリ　ＪＤ．ＬＥＡＧＵＥ　２０２５　第５節、宇都宮ラウンド

 66第3日目 2025年05月19日 第５節 宇都宮市、宇都宮清原球場

戸田中央メディックス埼玉 ホンダリヴェルタ

中川　彩音

鈴木　鮎美

ｻﾊﾞﾝﾅ･ｼﾞｪｰｷｯｼｭ

坂本　結愛

糟谷　舞乃

山口　みどり

後藤　希友

三輪　玲奈

橋爪　ひかり

遠藤　澪

湯田　結那 藤原　奈実 今田　まな 佐藤　杏美

中川　唯 ｼﾞｮｰｼﾞﾅ･ｺﾘｯｸ 増田　侑希 深沢　未花

千葉　風子
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ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ

ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾕﾐ

ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲ

ｶｽﾔ ﾏｲﾉ

ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ

ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾐｳ

ﾐﾜ ﾚｲﾅ

ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋｶﾘ

ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐｵ

ﾕﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾐ ｲﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ ｻﾄｳ ｱﾐ

ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾐｶ

ﾁﾊﾞ ﾌｳｺ

戸田中央メディックス埼玉

ホンダリヴェルタ

大川　茉由

渡邉　瑞貴

塚本　蛍

山口　未葵

川畑　瞳

秋豆　朱音

吉田　彩夏

棚町　佳奈

堀内　香瑚

ｼﾞｪｲﾘﾝ･ﾌｫｰﾄﾞ
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ｵｵｶﾜ ﾏﾕ

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ

ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾎﾀﾙ

ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｲﾏｷ

ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾄﾐ

ｱｷｽﾞ ｱｶﾈ

ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ

ﾀﾅﾏﾁ ｶﾅ

ﾎﾘｳﾁ ｶｺ

ﾋｼﾀﾆ ｺｳﾐ ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｻｸﾗｺ ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｵ

ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾘｵ ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶﾅ ｼﾝｸﾞｳ ﾚﾐ ﾔﾏﾈ ﾊﾂﾞｷ

ﾀﾅｶ ｱｲﾉ ﾔｽﾔﾏ ｽｽﾞｶ ﾋｶﾞｼ ｻﾗ

菱谷　香実 ｱﾘｰ･ｶｰﾀﾞ 丸山　桜子 林　茉央

小笠原　里桜 松下　華菜 新宮　怜美 山根　葉月

田中　愛乃 安山　涼香 東　紗良
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ｵｵﾀｶ ﾋﾛｼ ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ ｼﾝﾊﾏ ﾖｳｲﾁ ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾐﾉﾙ

ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ ﾅﾏﾀﾒ ｶｽﾞｴ ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｴﾐｺ

大高　浩 田中　昌幸 新浜　洋一 手塚　稔

手塚　佳伸 生田目　和恵 福田　恵美子

栃木県会場所在地：


